the

ENTREE MENU

PER PERSON PRICING

;ﬁi HOUSE

PROTEIN

BEEF
TENDERLOIN (ROASTED OR GRILLED) $16.00
PoT ROAST (ROASTED) $4.95
BRISKET (SMOKED OR ROASTED) $8.95
CHUCK TENDER (GRILLED OR ROASTED) $7.25
PRIME RIB (ROASTED) $15.00

CHOICE OF SEASONING

HORSERADISH BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLES
Au Jus CHIMICHURRI
BrROWN GRAVY

PORK
TENDERLOIN (ROASTED OR GRILLED) $4.50
BONELESS LOIN (ROASTED OR GRILLED) $4.50
HAM (SLICED OR SPIRAL CUT) $3.95
BBQ (PULLED) $3.95

CHOICE OF SEASONING

ROSEMARY MANDARIN GLAZE CHERRY BoURBON GLAZE
TERIYAKI GLAZE HERB CRUSTED




POULTRY

TURKEY (ROASTED OR SMOKED) $4.95
CHICKEN (GRILLED, SMOKED, ROASTED,OR FRIED) $5.25

CHOICE OF SEASONING

PARMESAN CRUSTED PiccaTA
HoUSE SEASONED MARSALA
LEMON PEPPER ROSEMARY
PEsSTO CRUSTED THYME
SAGE

FISH / SHELLFISH

SALMON (GRILLED OR ROASTED) $12.00
CATFISH (FRIED) $7.95
SHRIMP (BOILED, FRIED, OR SCAMPI) $9.95

CHOICE OF SEASONING

ROSEMARY MANDARIN GLAZE CHERRY BoOURBON GLAZE
TERIYAKI GLAZE HERB CRUSTED
PistacHIO CRUSTED HoNEY LIME CHIPOTLE




STARCHES

*OPTION TO ELEVATE WITH YUKON

BAKED RUSSET POTATO
TWICE BAKED RUSSET
MASHED RUSSET
LOADED MASHED RUSSET

CARLIC ROASTED POTATO MEDLEY

Mac N CHEESE
RisoTTO

VECGETABLES

SEASONAL GRILLED VEGETABLES
STEAMED VEGETABLES

SWEET CORN

FRESH GREEN BEANS
SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS
BAKED BEANS

SALADS

STEAKHOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

BLUE CHEESE WEDGE SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

SUPER SALAD

$2.95
$4.50
$2.55
$3.15

$2.95
$2.95
$4.95

$3.25
$2.95
$1.95
$2.75
$1.95
$1.95

$3.95
$3.95
$4.15
$4.15
$3.95
$4.15

SCALLOPED

BAKED SWEET POTATOES
RICE PILAF

Couscous

POTATO SALAD

PASTA SALAD

CILANTRO LIME RICE

BroccolLl

BLACK BEANS
FRIED OKRA
ASPARAGUS
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
GLAZED CARROTS
COLESLAW

BREADS

YEAST

BAGUETTE
CROISSANT

CORN BREAD
Biscult

GARLIC TOAST
GARLIC BREADSTICKS

$3.95
$2.95
$2.95
$3.25
$3.95
$3.95
$2.95

$2.75
$1.95
$2.95
$4.25
$4.25
$2.95
$1.95

$1.50
$1.75
$2.95
$1.95
$2.50
$1.75
$1.95




BARSTYLE BUFFETS

LOOKING TO MAKE A CUSTOMIZATION? CONTACT OUR EVENT SPECIALISTS TO CURATE YOUR
OWN PERSONAL MENU!

ALL AMERICAN $20.55 PIZZA $21.20
PLEASE PICK 2 PLEASE PICK 2

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH MARGHERITA PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH CHEESE PI1ZZA
BRAUTS PEPPERONI PI1ZZA
HAMBURGER PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA
CHEESEBURGER +$0.50

MEATLOAF PLEASE PICK 1

CAESAR SALAD

PLEASE PICK 3 GARDEN SALAD

COLE SLAW

SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS PLEASE PICK 1

BAKED BEANS
GARLIC BREADSTICKS

CARLIC TOAST

PoTATO SALAD
CARDEN SALAD

PLEASE PICK 1 PLEASE PICK 1
CHoOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES CINNAMON STICKS
BROWNIES BROWNIES




ITALIAN CUISINE $18.65

PLEASE PICK 2

MARINARA SAUCE
ALFREDO SAUCE

BOLOGNESE +$2.00
LASACNA +$2.25
GRILLED CHICKEN +$2.25
SHRIMP +$3.00

PLEASE PICK 1

PENNE
SPACHETTI
FETTUCCINE

PLEASE PICK 1

GRILLED VEGETABLES
STEAMED VEGETABLES

PLEASE PICK 1

GCARLIC BREADSTICKS
GARLIC TOAST

PLEASE PICK 1

CARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

PLEASE PICK 1

LEMON ITALIAN COOKIES
BROWNIES

ASIAN CUISINE $18.89

PLEASE PICK 1

VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS
CHICKEN TERIYAKI WONTON

PLEASE PICK 1

SWEET e+ SPICcY THAI STEAK
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

PLEASE PICK 1

CRILLED VEGETABLES
FRIED RICE
Lo MEIN

PLEASE PICK 1

ALMOND COOKIES
BROWNIES




SOUTHWEST $21.15

CORN TORTILLA CHIPS WITH SALSA € QUESO
GUACAMOLE +$2.95

House CHIPS +$1.75
"JALAPENO CHEDDAR FRIED FLOUR TORTILLAS"

PLEASE PICK 2

GROUND BEEF

SHREDDED CHICKEN

SHREDDED PORK

FAJITA CHICKEN WITH ONIONS € PEPPERS +$0.25
FAJITA STEAK WITH ONIONS @ PEPPERS $5.25

PLEASE PICK 1

TORTILLA BOowL +$3.50
HARD SHELL
SOFT SHELL

INCLUDES: SHREDDED CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, LETTUCE, Pico DE GALLO

PLEASE PICK 1

BROWNIES
CHURROS

UPDATED MAY 2020



DESSERT e DRINK MENU

PER SERVING

CAKES SWEET TREATS

TRES LECHES CAKE $4.75 BROWNIES $1.50
CHOCOLATE CAKE $3.50 COOKIES $2.00
WHITE CAKE $3.50 RICE KRISPYS $1.50
LEMON CAKE $3.25 CHEESECAKE BITES $4.25
CHEESECAKE $4.95 SCONES $2.75
TIRAMISU $5.95

PIES

FRUITS

ZEETSPPI]EE i:is GRILLED FRUIT $3.95
Cutss Pt $5.50 WHOLE FRUIT $2.50
CHOCOLATE PIE $3.25

KEY LIME PIE $4.25

COBBLERS SHOOTERS

CHERRY $3.50 BANANA PUDDING $1.50

BLACKBERRY $3.50 STRAWBERRY $1.50

MIXED BERRY $3.50 CHOCOLATE $1.50

APPLE $3.50

PEACH $3.50

DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER $1.00 COFFEE $1.95
SWEET TEA $2.00 (DECAF OR REGULAR)

UNSWEET TEA $2.00 HoT CHOCOLATE $2.50
FRUITED TEA $2.75 SUNSHINE JUICE $2.50
LEMONADE $1.50 ORANGE JUICE $2.50
SOFT DRINKS $2.00 APPLE JUICE $2.50

UPDATED MAY 2020



