



PROTEIN

BEEF

Tenderloin (roasted or grilled)	\$16.00
Pot Roast (roasted)	\$4.95
Brisket (smoked or roasted)	\$8.95
Chuck Tender (grilled or roasted)	\$7.25
Prime Rib (roasted)	\$15.00

CHOICE OF SEASONING

HORSERADISH

AU JUS

BROWN GRAVY

BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLES

CHIMICHURRI

Pork

Tenderloin (roasted or grilled)	\$4.50
Boneless Loin (roasted or grilled)	\$4.50
HAM (SLICED OR SPIRAL CUT)	\$3.95
BBQ (PULLED)	\$3.95

CHOICE OF SEASONING

ROSEMARY MANDARIN GLAZE
TERIYAKI GLAZE
HERB CRUSTED



POULTRY

TURKEY (ROASTED OR SMOKED) \$4.95 CHICKEN (GRILLED, SMOKED, ROASTED, OR FRIED) \$5.25

CHOICE OF SEASONING

PARMESAN CRUSTED
HOUSE SEASONED
LEMON PEPPER
PESTO CRUSTED

PICCATA MARSALA ROSEMARY THYME SAGE

FISH / SHELLFISH

Salmon (grilled or roasted)	\$12.00
Catfish (fried)	\$7.95
Shrimp (boiled, fried, or scampi)	\$9.95

CHOICE OF SEASONING

ROSEMARY MANDARIN GLAZE
TERIYAKI GLAZE
PISTACHIO CRUSTED

CHERRY BOURBON GLAZE
HERB CRUSTED
HONEY LIME CHIPOTLE



STARCHES

*OPTION TO ELEVATE WITH YUKON

BAKED RUSSET POTATO	\$2.95	Scalloped	\$3.95
Twice Baked Russet	\$4.50	Baked Sweet Potatoes	\$2.95
Mashed Russet	\$2.55	RICE PILAF	\$2.95
Loaded Mashed Russet	\$3.15	Couscous	\$3.25
Garlic Roasted Potato Medley	\$2.95	Potato Salad	\$3.95
Mac N Cheese	\$2.95	Pasta Salad	\$3.95
RISOTTO	\$4.95	CILANTRO LIME RICE	\$2.95

VEGETABLES

Seasonal Grilled Vegetables	\$3.25	Broccoli	\$2.75
Steamed Vegetables	\$2.95	Black Beans	\$1.95
SWEET CORN	\$1.95	Fried Okra	\$2.95
Fresh Green Beans	\$2.75	Asparagus	\$4.25
Southern Green Beans	\$1.95	Brussel Sprouts	\$4.25
Baked Beans	\$1.95	Glazed Carrots	\$2.95
		Coleslaw	\$1.95

SALADS BREADS

Steakhouse Salad	\$3.95	YEAST	\$1.50
Caesar Salad	\$3.95	Baguette	\$1.75
Blue Cheese Wedge Salad	\$4.15	Croissant	\$2.95
Caprese Salad	\$4.15	Corn Bread	\$1.95
Garden Salad	\$3.95	Biscuit	\$2.50
Super Salad	\$4.15	Garlic Toast	\$1.75
		GARLIC BREADSTICKS	\$1.95



BAR STYLE BUFFETS

LOOKING TO MAKE A CUSTOMIZATION? CONTACT OUR EVENT SPECIALISTS TO CURATE YOUR OWN PERSONAL MENU!

PIZZA \$21.20

ALL AMERICAN \$20.55

PLEASE PICK 2 PLEASE PICK 2

BBQ Pulled Pork sandwich Margherita pizza

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHEESE PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA

HAMBURGER PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA

CHEESEBURGER +\$0.50

MEATLOAF

PLEASE PICK 1

CAESAR SALAD

PLEASE PICK 3 GARDEN SALAD
COLE SLAW

SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS

PLEASE PICK 1

BAKED BEANS
POTATO SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
GARLIC BREADSTICKS
GARLIC TOAST

PLEASE PICK 1 PLEASE PICK 1

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES CINNAMON STICKS

Brownies Brownies



ITALIAN CUISINE \$18.65

PLEASE PICK 2

Marinara sauce Alfredo sauce

BOLOGNESE +\$2.00 LASAGNA +\$2.25 GRILLED CHICKEN +\$2.25 SHRIMP +\$3.00

PLEASE PICK 1

Penne Spaghetti Fettuccine

PLEASE PICK 1

GRILLED VEGETABLES
STEAMED VEGETABLES

PLEASE PICK 1

GARLIC BREADSTICKS

GARLIC TOAST

PLEASE PICK 1

GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

PLEASE PICK 1

LEMON ITALIAN COOKIES

Brownies

ASIAN CUISINE \$18.89

PLEASE PICK 1

Vegetable Egg Rolls

CHICKEN TERIYAKI WONTON

PLEASE PICK 1

SWEET & SPICY THAI STEAK

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

PLEASE PICK 1

GRILLED VEGETABLES

FRIED RICE

PLEASE PICK 1

ALMOND COOKIES

Brownies



SOUTHWEST \$21.15

CORN TORTILLA CHIPS WITH SALSA & QUESO

GUACAMOLE +\$2.95 HOUSE CHIPS +\$1.75

"JALAPENO CHEDDAR FRIED FLOUR TORTILLAS"

PLEASE PICK 2

GROUND BEEF

SHREDDED CHICKEN

SHREDDED PORK

FAJITA CHICKEN WITH ONIONS & PEPPERS +\$0.25

FAJITA STEAK WITH ONIONS & PEPPERS \$5.25

PLEASE PICK 1

TORTILLA BOWL +\$3.50

HARD SHELL SOFT SHELL

INCLUDES: SHREDDED CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO

PLEASE PICK 1

Brownies Churros





DESSERT & DRINK MENU

PER SERVING

	Λ		/	Г	\mathcal{C}
C	Н	ιI	<	г	5

Tres Leches Cake	\$4.75
Chocolate Cake	\$3.50
White Cake	\$3.50
Lemon Cake	\$3.25
Cheesecake	\$4.95
Tiramisu	\$5.95

PIES

PECAN PIE	\$4.50
Apple Pie	\$3.25
CHESS PIE	\$5.50
CHOCOLATE PIE	\$3.25
Key Lime Pie	\$4.25

SWEET TREATS

Brownies	\$1.50
Cookies	\$2.00
RICE KRISPYS	\$1.50
Cheesecake Bites	\$4.25
Scones	\$2.75

FRUITS

GRILLED FRUIT	\$3.95
Whole Fruit	\$2.50

COBBLERS

CHERRY	\$3.50
BLACKBERRY	\$3.50
MIXED BERRY	\$3.50
APPLE	\$3.50
PEACH	\$3.50

SHOOTERS

Apple Juice

Banana Pudding	\$1.50
Strawberry	\$1.50
CHOCOLATE	\$1.50

DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER	\$1.00
SWEET TEA	\$2.00
Unsweet Tea	\$2.00
FRUITED TEA	\$2.75
Lemonade	\$1.50
Soft Drinks	\$2.00

Coffee	\$1.95
(Decaf or Regular)	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.50
Sunshine Juice	\$2.50
Orange Juice	\$2.50



\$2.50